	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > XC6108N30AGR-G
	XC6108N30AGR-G (Torex Semiconductor Ltd)
		    Part Number:
            XC6108N30AGR-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Torex Semiconductor Ltd
		    Description:
            IC SUPERVISOR 3.0V 4-USP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23200 (This price is for reference only)
		 XC6108N30AGR-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    XC6108N30AGR-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6835VXSD4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SC70-4
MAX6832IXRD4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SC70-3
MAX6423XS25+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.50V SC70-4
LTC2907CDDB#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC MONITOR DUAL SUPPLY PREC 8DFN
MAX6831SVUT+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-6
XC6122D719ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6122A348ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
MAX708TESA-T ON Semiconductor  IC MPU SUPERVISORY 3.08V 8SOIC
TMP432BDGSR Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSR REMOT/LOCAL 10MSOP
LM4040AIM3-5.0 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 5V SOT23-3
TL1431CDRG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ 8-SOIC
LM431BIM3 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SOT23-3
LTC3704EMS#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR INV PWM CM 10-MSOP
MAX5003CEE+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO VM 16QSOP
MAX5071CAUA+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK DIV ISO 8MSOP
SI9145BY-T1-E3 Vishay Siliconix  IC REG CTRLR BUCK BST PWM 16SOIC
MAX1675EUA-T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BOOST SYNC FIX/ADJ 8UMAX
LM2576D2TR4-005 ON Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK 5V 3A D2PAK-5
LM1117MPX-5.0 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.8A SOT223
BA7808CP-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 8V 1A TO220CP-3
	XC6108N30AGR-G  keywords
	    	XC6108N30AGR-G
	XC6108N30AGR-G  Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	XC6108N30AGR-G  pdf
	XC6108N30AGR-G  datasheet
	XC6108N30AGR-G  price
	XC6108N30AGR-G  distributor
	electronic components XC6108N30AGR-G
	XC6108N30AGR-G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	XC6108N30AGR-G  PMIC - Supervisors
	XC6108N30AGR-G  IC SUPERVISOR 3.0V 4-USP
	XC6108N30AGR-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .